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Apartment Valencia/Valencia Patraix

Advertentie details
Vastgoed voor:
Prijs:

Locatie

Aanbevolen Auto Onderdelen:

Staat/Regio/Pronvincie:
Adres:

Geplaatst:
Omschrijving:

- REF: 96574529
Gebouwd:

Algemeen
Slaapkamers:
Badkamers:
Afgewerkte vierkante meter:

Lease terms
Date Available:

Contact information
IMLIX ID:

Agent Info
Naam:
Bedrijfsnaam:
Mistlampen:
Experience
since:
Service Type:
Specialties:
Property Type:
Telefoon:
Languages:
Website:

Koop

USD 339,937.29

Spain

Valencia

Valencia

21-02-2022

2004

3

2

125 m?

96574529

LION CAPITAL
GROUP

Portugal

Selling a Property
Apartments

Portuguese
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https://www.imlix.com/nl/appartement/apartment-valencia-valencia-patraix-6509006.html
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